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SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 4) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
36 pages. Price 20c. 

THE SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 5) 

By A. D. TwEEDIE 
32 pages. Price 20c. 

PASTORAL AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 6) 

By K. w. ROBINSON Price 20c. 

LIFE IN URBAN AND INDUSTRIAL BENGAL 
By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price 15c. 

KATHERINE MANSFIELD IN HER LETTERS 
By D. M. DAVIN Price 15c. 

A DAIRY FARM 

44 pages. 
By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 

A SHEEP STATION 
By FRANK COTTERELL 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOVELS 
And Their First Publication 

By PROFESSOR JoAN STEVENS 

THE ROCK POOL 
By AR1HUR TORRIE 

40 pages, illustrated. 

SERVE HYM FORTHE 
(A History of the Kitchen) 

By ISOBEL ANDREWS 
32 pages, illustrated. 

THE TRAWLER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER 

PITCHOUNET 
By MAURICE JEAN 

A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER 
By ELSIE LOCKE 

LIFE IN MALAYA 
By S. THAMBIAH 

36 pages. 

ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU 
By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 

24 pages. 

POND AND STREAM 
By AR1HUR TORRIE 

40 pages. 

EAST COAST VILLAGE 
By P. R. EARLE 

48 pages. 

TWO LEA YES AND A BUD 
By PETER WEBSTER 

44 pages. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAYA 

32 pages. 

28 pages. 

32 pages. 

76 pages. 

Selected by s. ThAMBIAH 

RANCH IN CANADA 
By HARLAN THOMPSON 

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA 
(ISLANDS OF THE SUN) 

SPRING JOURNEY 
By BRENDA CoLLOMS 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

THE MIXED FARM 
By P. R. EARLE 

ANIMAL HABITATS 
By A. W. B. POWELL 

THE STORY OF KAIHAMU 
By HEMI BENNETT 

PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS 
Tim WIND AND TIIE RAIN 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

POST-PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS 
VILLAGE LIFE IN WESTERN SAMOA 

INSIDE BROAPCASTING. 

PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS 
FROM TABLET TO TELEX 

TE RAUPARAHA 

ARCTIC EXPLORERS 

HIGHLAND HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL JOURNALS 
CHILDREN OF 11IE CoUNTRY 

HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

SMOKING HABITS OF SCHOOL CHILDREN 
A Survey of the Smoking Habits of New Zealand School 

Children 
By C. E. GARDINER, Medical Statistician, 

Department of Health. 
Price 25c. 

ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 
INDOOR BASKETBALL 

ATHLETICS 
Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. 

Price 30c each. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION IN JUNIOR CLASSES 
203 pages. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE ..... . 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS--
Control of Prices Act: Notice 
Customs Act: Notice 
Exhibitions Adt: Notice ..... . 
Fire Services Act : Notice 
Forests Act: No'tice 
Harbours Act: Notices ..... . 
Indecent Publications Act: Notice 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Licensing Trus'ts' Act: Notice 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
Lodal Government Commission Act: Notice 
Meteorological Table 
Motor Driivers Regufatfons: Notices 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notices 
New Year Honours List ..... . 
Officiating Ministers: Notice 
Reserve Bank N o'tices 
Reserve Bank Statements 
Staff of His Excel'lency the Governor-General 
Standards Act : Notices ..... . 
Transport Act: Notices ..... . 

Price $3. 

PAGE 

22 

4 

20 

3 

22 

13 
11 
5 
6 

11 
6 

11 
8 

10 
10 
11 
17 
6 
6 

10 
5 

20 
12 
9 

11 
8 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1-3 76 pages. 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND~1968 


